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Autumn Diary Dates 2025 

September 2025 

Monday 1st September – Training Day 

Tuesday 2nd September – Training Day  

Wednesday 3rd September – Autumn  Term opens  

Wednesday 3rd September – 10th September – Booking slots open for clubs  

Wednesday 10th September – FRoGS AGM 7:30pm at Cobblestones - March 

Monday 15th September – Clubs begin (Sports club begins 24th September) 

Monday 15th September – Year 6 Parents SATS information session 3-4pm 

Thursday 18th September – Open session for prospective reception parents for September 2026 2-6:30pm 

Monday 22nd September – Forest school sessions begin 

Wednesday 24th September – NSPCC workshops for Year 2, Year 5 and Year 6  

October 2025 

Wednesday 8th October- Parents consultations for Reception/ Year 2 and Year 4 & 5  

Friday 24th October – Training day  

Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October – Halfterm 

November 2025 

Monday 3rd November – Term starts  

Tuesday 4th November -Marriott Class open afternoon 2-3pm 

Wednesday 5th November – Moreton Class open afternoon 2-3pm 

Friday 7th November – Year 3 and 4 Bikeability 

Monday 10th November – Magdalene Class open afternoon 2-3pm 

Tuesday 11th November 9am -10am Pre-school open morning or  Friday 14th November – 1:45-2:45pm 

Friday 14th November – Tempest School Photographs  

Thursday 20th November – Flu Vaccinations  

December 2025 

Wednesday 3rd December – Year 1, Year 3 and Year 6 Parent consultations  

Wednesday 17th December – Carol service 6pm at Wisbech St Mary Church 

Thursday 18th December – Family Christmas Craft Afternoon 

Friday 19th December – Term ends  


